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Description

199701060000
04481

01/06/1997
10:41:32

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURCH,
LARRY

199701090000
08891

01/09/1997
01:56:31

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLASS,
KIMBERLY T

199701170000
18011

01/17/1997
08:44:48

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES GIPSON, JOY
G

199502150000
41871

199701240000
24841

01/24/1997
11:06:10

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES ANDREWS,
RICKY L

199311230003
74131

199702050000
37951

02/05/1997
10:59:45

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES SHERMAN,
CURTIS

199504140000
96561

199702070000
41221

02/07/1997
12:16:28

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MISKELLEY,
RONNIE

199702070000
41211

02/07/1997
12:16:26

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MATHERSON,
JOHN C

199702070000
41641

02/07/1997
01:35:08

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWLEY, JOE
W

199702100000
44161

02/10/1997
01:57:26

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES HASTINGS,
BILL

199210280002
50091

199702210000
56561

02/21/1997
02:05:17

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, LESLEY
W

199703240000
88821

03/24/1997
10:02:19

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUTZ,
HOWARD

199703250000
90551

03/25/1997
10:49:48

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES ULANDER,
WALLACE
EDWARD

199704020001
01381

04/02/1997
02:32:51

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROLLINS,
DONALD

199703280000
96091

03/28/1997
10:48:11

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LOGAN,
ROBERT
STEVE JR

199608260002
79401

199704160001
17781

04/16/1997
12:21:56

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JOHN

199704180001
20891

04/18/1997
10:54:18

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMERICAN
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199609110002
99571

199704300001
33091

04/30/1997
11:49:30

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES KEENER, J S 199703310000
98031

199705060001
40431

05/06/1997
09:55:13

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

TRANSAMERI
CA FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC



199705090001
45941

05/09/1997
12:49:53

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVENPORT,
AMY D

199705160001
53911

05/16/1997
02:04:48

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES WELLS, TOM
E

199705160001
53901

05/16/1997
02:04:47

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES HONEYCUTT,
JASPER R

199404210001
29631

199705160001
53891

05/16/1997
02:04:45

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES TILLEY,
STEVE B

199706120001
85161

06/12/1997
10:53:41

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WOHN,
DAPNE A

199602190000
52281

199706160001
88261

06/16/1997
12:44:03

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HYDE, JOE

199706190001
92441

06/19/1997
10:25:11

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER,
LARRY

199706190001
92431

06/19/1997
10:25:09

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES MOSELEY,
MIKE C

199503100000
62261

199706190001
92421

06/19/1997
10:25:08

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES NUNNALLY,
CARLEACE W

199405190001
62821

199706190001
92411

06/19/1997
10:25:06

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES CAIN, BETTY
M

199610290003
58161

199706090001
79971

06/09/1997
12:31:52

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
JOYCE
DARLENE

199706110001
83841

06/11/1997
12:55:50

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES GOGGINS,
JEWELL E

199408040002
43441


