Search C	riteria Filt	ters Applie	ed: Legal S	Seq= 1,0; <b>N</b>	Name= AN	IERICAN	GENERAL	FINANCI	E INC; Dat	te Recorde	d= 1997;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701060000 04481	01/06/1997 10:41:32	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURCH, LARRY						
199701090000 08891	01/09/1997 01:56:31	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLASS, KIMBERLY T						
199701170000 18011	01/17/1997 08:44:48	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GIPSON, JOY G					199502150000 41871	
199701240000 24841	01/24/1997 11:06:10	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDREWS, RICKY L					199311230003 74131	
199702050000 37951	02/05/1997 10:59:45	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHERMAN, CURTIS					199504140000 96561	
199702070000 41221	02/07/1997 12:16:28	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MISKELLEY, RONNIE						
199702070000 41211	02/07/1997 12:16:26	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MATHERSON, JOHN C						
199702070000 41641	02/07/1997 01:35:08	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWLEY, JOE W						
199702100000 44161	02/10/1997 01:57:26	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HASTINGS, BILL					199210280002 50091	
199702210000 56561	02/21/1997 02:05:17	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, LESLEY W						
199703240000 88821	03/24/1997 10:02:19	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUTZ, HOWARD						
199703250000 90551	03/25/1997 10:49:48	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ULANDER, WALLACE EDWARD						
199704020001 01381	04/02/1997 02:32:51	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROLLINS, DONALD						
199703280000 96091	03/28/1997 10:48:11	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LOGAN, ROBERT STEVE JR					199608260002 79401	
199704160001 17781	04/16/1997 12:21:56	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JOHN						
199704180001 20891	04/18/1997 10:54:18	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMERICAN NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP					199609110002 99571	
199704300001 33091	04/30/1997 11:49:30	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KEENER, J S					199703310000 98031	
199705060001 40431	05/06/1997 09:55:13	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	TRANSAMERI CA FINANCIAL SERVICE INC						

		1				1	1		
199705090001 45941	05/09/1997 12:49:53	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVENPORT, AMY D				
199705160001 53911	05/16/1997 02:04:48	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLS, TOM E				
199705160001 53901	05/16/1997 02:04:47	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HONEYCUTT, JASPER R			199404210001 29631	
199705160001 53891	05/16/1997 02:04:45	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TILLEY, STEVE B				
199706120001 85161	06/12/1997 10:53:41	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WOHN, DAPNE A			199602190000 52281	
199706160001 88261	06/16/1997 12:44:03	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HYDE, JOE				
199706190001 92441	06/19/1997 10:25:11	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASHER, LARRY				
199706190001 92431	06/19/1997 10:25:09	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOSELEY, MIKE C			199503100000 62261	
199706190001 92421	06/19/1997 10:25:08	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NUNNALLY, CARLEACE W			199405190001 62821	
199706190001 92411	06/19/1997 10:25:06	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CAIN, BETTY M			199610290003 58161	
199706090001 79971	06/09/1997 12:31:52	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, JOYCE DARLENE				
199706110001 83841	06/11/1997 12:55:50	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOGGINS, JEWELL E			199408040002 43441	